ADVANCED ENGINEERING
Technical Data Sheet
ELECTRICAL INSULATION
Technical Data Sheet
FR Silicone Coated Fiberglass
Grade C
FLAME RETARDANT SILICONE FLEX GLASS (SFA) sleeving is an extremely
flexible braided fiberglass sleeve coated with a flame retardant elastometric sili-
cone rubber sheath.
The unique self-fitting construction allows SFA sleeving to expand slightly for easy
installation, and provides a snug fit for minimum movement and reduced internal
abrasion.
SFA sleeving is rated to 250°C and it is abrasion resistant, and maintains it’s flexi-
bility in low temperature environments. It is available in a very wide range of sizes,
and is ideal for use in appliance assemblies, wire harnesses, transformer leads,
power supplies, motor coil and heater leads.
 Rated to 250°C
   Grade A
 Self-Extinguishing
 UV Resistant
 Halogen Free
 Very Flexible
 Watertight
 Resistant To
   Transformer Oils
 Dielectric Strength
   1,5 To 15kV
Silicone  Coated Fiberglass
Material
A
Grade
Scissors
Cut Cleanly
Colors Available:
 BK=Black
VW-1
ADVANCED ENGINEERING
Technical Data Sheet
w
w
w
.cableO
rganizer.fr
ELECTRICAL INSULATION
Technical Data Sheet
Inner
Diameter
Tolerance Inner
Diameter (±) Part# Grade Available
Colors
Bulk
Spool
0,5 mm 0,10 mm SFA0.5MMBK A Black (BK) 200 m
0,8 mm 0,10 mm SFA0.8MMBK A Black (BK) 200 m
1,0 mm 0,20 mm SFA1.0MMBK A Black (BK) 200 m
1,5 mm 0,20 mm SFA1.5MMBK A Black (BK) 200 m
2,0 mm 0,20 mm SFA2.0MMBK A Black (BK) 200 m
2,5 mm 0,20 mm SFA2.5MMBK A Black (BK) 200 m
3,0 mm 0,20 mm SFA3.0MMBK A Black (BK) 200 m
3,5 mm 0,20 mm SFA3.5MMBK A Black (BK) 200 m
4,0 mm 0,25 mm SFA4.0MMBK A Black (BK) 200 m
5,0 mm 0,25 mm SFA5.0MMBK A Black (BK) 100 m
6,0 mm 0,25 mm SFA6.0MMBK A Black (BK) 100 m
7,0 mm 0,25 mm SFA7.0MMBK A Black (BK) 100 m
8,0 mm 0,25 mm SFA8.0MMBK A Black (BK) 100 m
9,0 mm 0,50 mm SFA9.0MMBK A Black (BK) 100 m
10 mm 0,50 mm SFA10MMBK A Black (BK) 100 m
12 mm 0,50 mm SFA12MMBK A Black (BK) 100 m
14 mm 0,50 mm SFA14MMBK A Black (BK) 50 m
16 mm 1,00 mm SFA16MMBK A Black (BK) 50 m
18 mm 1,00 mm SFA18MMBK A Black (BK) 50 m
20 mm 1,00 mm SFA20MMBK A Black (BK) 50 m
22 mm 1,00 mm SFA22MMBK A Black (BK) 30 m
25 mm 1,00 mm SFA25MMBK A Black (BK) 30 m
30 mm 1,00 mm SFA30MMBK A Black (BK) 30 m
35 mm 1,00 mm SFA35MMBK A Black (BK) 30 m
40 mm 1,00 mm SFA40MMBK A Black (BK) 30 m
45 mm 1,00 mm SFA45MMBK A Black (BK) 30 m
CHEMICAL RESISTANCE
Resistant to oils, acids, alkalies, organic solvents and aliphatic hydrocarbons.
OPERATING  TEMPERATURE RANGE
 Continuous working temperature; -60°C to 250°C, peaks at + 290°C (few hours)